
Sorted on Best Lap time

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

1 

2 

2 

3 

3 

3 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

2 

3 

4 

2 

2 

3 

4 

5 

4 

2 

No. 

848 

619 

31 

8 

38 

420G 

274 

422 

530 

714 

123 

914 

59 

336 

52 

10 

77 

73 

517 

183 

477 

51 

909 

42 

197 

203 

18 

30 

707 

302 

Name 

Jeffrey Segal 

Adrian Wlostowski 

Dan Carlson 

Frank Ferrara 

Doug Winston 

Brian Goldburg 

Michal Kuna 

Justin Osserman 

Michael Sousa 

Aaron Turek 

Eyal Adler 

Jack Haberman 

Michael Goulde 

Dan Harnick 

Adam Mouradian 

Erik Olson 

Sean Curran 

Marcus Mazza 

Zephyr Belski 

Xiang Li 

Christopher Allen 

Paul Redante 

Foad Razavi 

Rick Goryeb 

Bill Kramer 

James Mertz 

Benjamin Miller 

Devin Gregory 

Tom Sedlack 

Eric Fuehrer 

Class 

GTS4 

Super Touring 2 

American Iron 

GTS3 

Super Touring 2 

Super Unlimited 

GTS4 

Super Touring 2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS3 

GTS4 

GTS3 

GTS2 

Spec86/PTD 

Honda Chal 2 

SpecE30 

Spec Miata 

Honda Chal 2 

Spec Miata 

SpecE30 

Spec Miata 

GTS3 

Spec86/PTD 

Super Unlimited 

SpecE30 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

GTS2 

American Iron 

Year 

2002 

2010 

1995 

2001 

2002 

2001 

2003 

1997 

1997 

2008 

2003 

1996 

1998 

2013 

1992 

1989 

1991 

1994 

1996 

1988 

1999 

2003 

2013 

1997 

1991 

1991 

1995 

2014 

Make 

BMW 

Chevrolet 

Ford 

BMW 

Chevrolet 

Panoz 

BMW 

Honda 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

Subaru 

Honda 

BMW 

Mazda 

Acura 

Mazda 

BMW 

Mazda 

BMW 

Scion 

Ford 

BMW 

Mazda 

Mazda 

BMW 

Ford 

Color 

Silver 

Black 

Black 

Blue 

Yellow 

Yellow/Black/Red 

Maroon 

Grey 

Red/Black/White 

Green/Black/White 

Gray/Orange 

D.Gray 

Black 

Black 

D.Gray 

Red 

White/Green 

D.Green 

L.Blue 

Green/Black 

Black 

Blue 

Silver 

White 

Red/White/Blue 

Red 

Red 

Blue 

Blue 

White 

Model 

M3 

Corvette 

Mustang 

M3 

Corvette 

GTS 

M3 

S2000 

M3 

M3 

135i 

M3 

328is 

M3 

BRZ 

Civic 

325is 

Miata 

Integra 

Miata 

325is 

Miata 

M3 

FRS 

Thunderbird 

E30 

Miata 

Miata 

M3 

Mustang 

Diff 

2.588 

2.735 

3.165 

3.346 

3.528 

4.205 

4.738 

4.842 

5.188 

5.788 

6.055 

6.776 

6.886 

7.901 

9.591 

10.276 

10.313 

10.361 

10.511 

10.787 

10.798 

11.097 

11.455 

11.785 

12.273 

12.738 

12.911 

14.066 

14.913 

Best Tm 

1:42.132 

1:44.720 

1:44.867 

1:45.297 

1:45.478 

1:45.660 

1:46.337 

1:46.870 

1:46.974 

1:47.320 

1:47.920 

1:48.187 

1:48.908 

1:49.018 

1:50.033 

1:51.723 

1:52.408 

1:52.445 

1:52.493 

1:52.643 

1:52.919 

1:52.930 

1:53.229 

1:53.587 

1:53.917 

1:54.405 

1:54.870 

1:55.043 

1:56.198 

1:57.045 

In Lap 

8 

6 

6 

7 

7 

4 

2 

5 

2 

2 

3 

2 

6 

5 

7 

5 

3 

4 

4 

4 

5 

5 

6 

3 

7 

2 

3 

2 

5 

1 

2nd Best 

1:46.043 

1:45.561 

1:45.161 

1:46.170 

1:45.479 

1:47.575 

1:53.130 

1:47.177 

1:48.283 

1:47.432 

1:48.864 

1:53.938 

1:50.108 

1:49.169 

1:50.235 

1:52.704 

1:52.535 

1:52.616 

1:53.317 

1:52.744 

1:53.144 

1:53.426 

1:53.596 

1:54.418 

1:54.786 

1:54.655 

1:55.018 

1:58.370 

1:56.344 

1:57.767 

2nd Lap 

Printed: 9/27/2015 10:23:12 AM 

Timing & Scoring: Mikey Points & Ryan Stone 

Unofficial Results - Text changes to Mike at 917-596-3354 

If your car number shows “ng” your car # is invalid. 

For available numbers, please contact Mike at nasa@iace.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:   

NASA @ Palmer Motorsports Park 

Racers 

Race Practice (Sun) 

Practice started at 9:10:00 

Palmer Motorsports Park 2.300 miles 

9/27/2015 09:10 AM 


